Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

803 - Legacy Prep Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/9/2022 1:32:36 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 09

GOVERNMENTAL

General Special Revenue

$2,298,542.28 $0.00 $0.00
$58.00 $867,475.71 $0.00
$423,688.27 $24,525.13 $0.00
$231,241.87 $0.00 $0.00
$2,953,530.42 $892,000.84 $0.00
$898,860.51 $546,673.37 $0.00
$523,037.01 $125,292.37 $0.00
$262,799.61 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $270,199.21 $0.00
$298,757.53 $9,948.10 $0.00
$187,237.45 $0.00 $0.00
$71,526.11 $0.00 $0.00
$6,391.56 $67,478.91 $0.00
$2,248,609.78 $1,019,591.96 $0.00
$9,315.30 $10,000.00 $0.00
$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
($684.70) $10,000.00 $0.00
$704,235.94 ($117,591.12) $0.00
($201,168.19) $63,509.18 $0.00
$503,067.75 ($54,081.94) $0.00

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$75,550.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$75,550.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$75,550.00
$80,175.00
$155,725.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,374,092.28
$867,533.71
$448,213.40
$231,241.87
$3,921,081.26

$1,445,533.88
$648,329.38
$262,799.61
$270,199.21
$308,705.63
$187,237.45
$71,526.11
$73,870.47
$3,268,201.74

$19,315.30
$10,000.00
$9,315.30

$662,194.82
($57,484.01)
$604,710.81

Page 1 of 1



