STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 09

803 - Legacy Prep Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$2,298,542.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75,550.00	\$0.00	\$2,374,092.28
Federal Sources	\$58.00	\$867,475.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$867,533.71
Local Sources	\$423,688.27	\$24,525.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$448,213.40
Other Sources	\$231,241.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$231,241.87
Total Revenues:	\$2,953,530.42	\$892,000.84	\$0.00	\$75,550.00	\$0.00	\$3,921,081.26
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$898,860.51	\$546,673.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,445,533.88
Instructional Support Services	\$523,037.01	\$125,292.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$648,329.38
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$262,799.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$262,799.61
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$270,199.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$270,199.21
General Administrative Services	\$298,757.53	\$9,948.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$308,705.63
Capital Outlay	\$187,237.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$187,237.45
Debt Service	\$71,526.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$71,526.11
Other Expenditures	\$6,391.56	\$67,478.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$73,870.47
Total Expenditures:	\$2,248,609.78	\$1,019,591.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,268,201.74
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$9,315.30	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,315.30
Other Fund Uses:	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$684.70)	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,315.30
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$704,235.94	(\$117,591.12)	\$0.00	\$75,550.00	\$0.00	\$662,194.82
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	(\$201,168.19)	\$63,509.18	\$0.00	\$80,175.00	\$0.00	(\$57,484.01)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$503,067.75	(\$54,081.94)	\$0.00	\$155,725.00	\$0.00	\$604,710.81

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

Exhibit F-II-A